

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5980/2010

ALAPATI GIRIDHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF A.P.TR.REGR.GEN.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15154 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6280 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7715 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amar Pal, Adv.  
Mr. John Mathew, Adv.  
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.  
Mr. M. Sinivas R. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Abid Ali Beeran P., Adv.  
Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Pachnanda, adv.  
Mr. Sidhant Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counter affidavit to be filed before 20.8.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar